Cabling Series | DH-PFM973M-5EU-24
    DH-PFM973M-5EU-24
    24-Port UTP CAT5E Rackmount Patch Panel
Features
 Universal UTP CAT5E patch panel, 24-port; Cable management bar included;
 With the standard size 24-port keystone jack insert, any standard information module and multimedia
module can be installed or replaced;

Storage temperature  -20℃~+80℃(-4℉~+176℉)
Humidity 0%~95% RH
Order Information
Type Part Number Description
Cabling Series
DH-PFM970-5EU UTP CAT5E information module
PFM970-5EU UTP CAT5E information module
DH-PFM971-1 Network wall plate(1 port)
PFM971-1 Network wall plate(1 port)
DH-PFM971-2 Network wall plate(2 port)
PFM971-2 Network wall plate(2 port)
DH-PFM972-5EU-1 1m UTP CAT5E Patch Cord
PFM972-5EU-1 1m UTP CAT5E Patch Cord
DH-PFM972-5EU-2 2m UTP CAT5E Patch Cord
PFM972-5EU-2 2m UTP CAT5E Patch Cord
DH-PFM972-5EU-3 3m UTP CAT5E Patch Cord
PFM972-5EU-3 3m UTP CAT5E Patch Cord
DH-PFM973M-5EU-24 24-Port UTP CAT5E rackmount patch panel
PFM973M-5EU-24 24-Port UTP CAT5E rackmount patch panel
Cable Series | DH-PFM973M-5EU-24
Rev 001.001     ©  2017 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.